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Invio n® del Utente Classi di concorso richieste

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

446 20{02/2023 - PEZZOLA CLARISSA STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
10:38 e ADOO SOSTEGNO

445 08/02/2023 - Marcello Maria A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
13:56 Antonietta STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
26/01/2023 - . A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

a4ad 12:26 Meuli Sonia STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
0510112023 - | | e A-30 (A030) MUSICA

443 i Fazio Martina e ADOO SOSTEGNO
23:34

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

442 16{01/2023 - Di Gregorio Benedetta STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
13:38 e ADOO SOSTEGNO
10/01/2023 - _ _ o A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE

441 ) Testa Lucia Maria e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
21:47

440 22{83/2023 - Casiraghi Martina A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE
04/01/2023 - . | * A-30 (AD30) MUSICA

439 20:07 Carichino Alessia e ADOO SOSTEGNO

438 ig{ 13’ 2022 - Fossati Noemi A-30 (A030) MUSICA

437 18/12/2022 - LORECCHIO * A-60 (AD60) TECNOLOGIA
23:34 FRANCESCA * ADOO SOSTEGNO

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

436 09{12/2022 - Festa VValentina STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
20:40 e AD0O0 SOSTEGNO

435 07/12/2022 - Pelucchi Mirco A-01 (A001) ARTE e

11:00 IMMAGINE
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Invio n® del Utente Classi di concorso richieste

434 28/11/2022 - SN A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
20:36 g STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
23/11/2022 - A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

433 10:04 STUCCHI SOFIA STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
02/11/202 - e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

432 1810 Borgonovo Benedetta e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
15/11/2022 - . . A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

431 10:45 Giannavola Michela STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
12/11/2022 - o . o A8 (RS LElE

430 15:40 Crimi Lina Maria e ADOO SOSTEGNO

e A-01 (AO01) ARTE e

429 04{11/2022 - Lupino Alessia IMMAGINE

22:21 e AD00 SOSTEGNO
e A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE

427 22{12/2022 ARDITO LAURA e ADOO SOSTEGNO

425 32{12/2022 ) Angelone Giuseppe A-30 (A030) MUSICA

424 ;g{églzozz - Fratea Maurizio ADOO0 SOSTEGNO

e A-01 (A00O1) ARTE e
IMMAGINE
e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
492 07{10/2022 - GRIMALDI MARTA STORIA, GEOGRAFIA
16:04 e A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
e SCIENZE
e ADOO SOSTEGNO
e A-01 (AOO1) ARTE e
419 05/10/2022 - Conti Rossana IMMAGINE

12:23 e ADOO SOSTEGNO
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Invio n®

418

414

413

410

409

406

405

404

403

401

400

397

del

05/10/2022 -
11:43

03/10/2022 -
18:24

03/10/2022 -
13:24

30/09/2022 -
10:45

29/09/2022 -
18:29

28/09/2022 -
16:11

28/09/2022 -
14:34

28/09/2022 -
11:40

27/09/2022 -
16:22

27/09/2022 -
10:52

27/09/2022 -
10:37

26/09/2022 -
23:36

Utente Classi di concorso richieste

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

Brenna Marco

Panzeri Lucia A-25 (AA25) FRANCESE

e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
De Florio Natasha e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

Salamone Erika STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

Rotondi Andrea STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

lovine Martina A-30 (A030) MUSICA

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

Pezzimenti Claudia

¢ A-30 (A030) MUSICA
Sabella Luca e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e

DE NARDI ELENA SCIENZE

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,

De Angelis Lucia STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

o A-25 (AB25) INGLESE

o A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
e SCIENZE

o A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

Darone Edoardo
Francesco

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e

Birarda Marco SCIENZE
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Invio n® del

26/09/2022 -

26/09/2022 -

26/09/2022 -

26/09/2022 -

26/09/2022 -

25/09/2022 -

25/09/2022 -

23/09/2022 -

23/09/2022 -

22/09/2022 -

21/09/2022 -

396 21:27
395 14:52
394 14:05
393 11:32
392 10:26
391 20:24
390 18:16
389 14:38
388 11:14
386 12:26
385

22:23

Utente

Ferroni Stefania

Russo Alessia

Rovetta Giada

Zaltron Elena

Ropelato Rahele

Paparo Luigi

Buongiorno llaria

FIORINO
FRANCESCO

loppoli Martina

ROCCA MARIA

Ganzaroli Marta
Giovanna

Classi di concorso richieste

e A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
e SCIENZE

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

o A-01 (A001) ARTE e
IMMAGINE

e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
« ADOO SOSTEGNO

ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA e
SCIENZE

o A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
e SCIENZE

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

o A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e A-49 (A049) SCIENZE
MOTORIE e SPORTIVE

e A-60 (A060) TECNOLOGIA
e ADOO SOSTEGNO

o A-28 (A028) MATEMATICA
e SCIENZE

e ADOO SOSTEGNO

ADOO SOSTEGNO
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Invio n®

384

383

382

378

del

21/09/2022 -
15:50

21/09/2022 -
15:45

21/09/2022 -
12:53

20/09/2022 -
09:24

« prima < precedente 1 2

Utente

Bernardo Annarita

VIOLILLO MARIA
ANTONIETTA

Niscola Elisa

Gabanella Marco

Classi di concorso richieste

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

e A-25 (AB25) INGLESE
e A-25 (AC25) SPAGNOLO
« ADOO SOSTEGNO

A-22 (A022) ITALIANO,
STORIA, GEOGRAFIA

ADOO SOSTEGNO
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